
Whistler, BC Sunday May 12
North Vancouver, BC Sunday May 12 

& Monday May 13
Kamloops, BC Saturday May 18
Salmon Arm, BC Sunday May 19
Revelstoke, BC Monday May 20
Rocky Mtn House, AB Tuesday May 28
Red Deer, AB Wednesday May 29
Calgary, AB Thursday May 30

& Friday May 31
Medicine Hat, AB Sunday June 2
Swift Current, SK Tuesday June 4
Regina, SK Thursday June 6 

& Friday June 7
Brandon, MB Monday June 10
Portage La Prairie, MB Tuesday June 11
Winnipeg, MB Wednesday June 12

to Friday June 14
Kenora, ON Sunday June 16

& Monday June 17
Dryden, ON Tuesday June 18
Thunder Bay, ON Saturday June 22
Sault Ste Marie, ON Sunday June 30
Espanola, ON Tuesday July 2
Owen Sound, ON Thursday July 4
Shelburne, ON Friday July 5
Toronto, ON Saturday July 6

to Tuesday July 9

For full details on ENOUGH is ENOUGH Ride Across Canada, please go to our website 
www.eie.thekeltyfoundation.org

Oshawa, ON Wednesday July 10
Brighton, ON Thursday July 11
Kingston, ON Friday July 12
Ottawa, ON Sunday July 14 

& Monday July 15
Hawkesbury, ON Tuesday July 16
Montreal, QC  Wednesday July 17

& Thursday July 18
Trois Rivieres, QC Saturday July 20 
Quebec City, QC Monday July 22
Edmundston, QC Thursday July 25
Fredericton, NB Sunday July 28

& Monday July 29 
Saint John, NB Tuesday July 30
Moncton, NB Thursday August 1
Charlottetown, PEI Saturday August 3

& Sunday August 4
Pictou, NS Monday August 5
Antigonish, NS Tuesday August 6
Sydney, NS Thursday August 8
Cape Spear,

St John’s, NFLD Sunday August 11
St John’s, NFLD Monday August 12
Halifax, NS Thursday August 15
Vancouver, BC Tuesday August 27
Squamish, BC Wednesday August 28
Whistler, BC Thursday August 29
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Ride Schedule: May 12 - August 29, 2013

Cross Canada - 8,000 km
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